Bezirk Leipzig | Winter 2023/2024

TC Rot-Weil3 Naunhof (329)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 30.10.2023

Anlage Herren | Bezirksliga Aktive
Sportplatz Clade , 04683 Naunhof MF: Hans Wilhelm Leidhold
m 0172/3596422 thomas-lange@tcrw-naunhof.de m 01728785521, h.leidhold@web.de

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hulsmann, Anja Pauli, Carsten

T 01577 5737298 Burkhardt, David
P&schke, Elias
Leidhold, Hans Wilhelm
Nocker, Philipp

The Hung, Tang
Hansel, Thomas
Keil, Richard
Gladbach, Marcel
Laehner, Ron
Nocker, Felix
Hellmann, Lars
Leidhold, Franz Georg
Kdnig, Timmy
Leidhold, Karl-Friedrich
Rohne, Lukas
Kogler, Leon

Dr. Pirlich, Markus
Hohndorf, Sebastian
Noack, Linus
Deutsch, Jan Rajan
Muhlberg, Matti
Richter, Carl

Muiller, Oliver
Jastrow, Alexander
Andersson, Bjarne
Kramm, Hans
Groppel, Max

Thiel, Philipp
Jaeger, Frederik
Reinhold, Ludwig
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ID-Nr.

18300196
17809996
10258368
10563211
10253167
10100031
19254942
10652067
19053344
18888923
19701537
10351024
19965234
19900271
10351272
10457233
10358949
17853795
18753555
10361171
10651370
10550849
10650283
18908763
18998600
10370756
10900752
11163831
10838888
10918829
19206435

LK
LK7,8
LK8,2
LK8,5
LK9,1
LK11,4
LK12,7
LK12,9
LK15,1
LK15,5
LK15,5
LK16,5
LK19,1
LK23,3
LK22,5
LK22,4
LK21,2
LK23,0
LK24,5
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK21,2
LK23,2
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,5

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
32 Wirth, Jannis 10921621 LK24,8
33 Anders, Luis 10842909 LK24,8
34 Henker, Richard 11162062 LK25,0
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